

Legislation Text

## File #: 34776\_003, Version: 1

## AMENDMENT #3 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 10/31/2022, ADD \$400,000 TO THE 3RD RENEWAL TERM & DISCOUNT OFFERED TO THE CITY IS INCREASED BY 4.6%